
Vermont Fire Academy
Firefighter 1 Class Lead Instructor Rob Darling
Orleans Orleans FD text or call 603-252-7546

PPE Location
Date Day Time Time Chapter Topic

Begins Ends Notes
9/22/2021 Wed. 1830 2200 Class Orientation
9/27/2021 Mon. 1830 2230 1 Intro Fire Srv/FF Safety
9/29/2021 Wed. 1830 2230 3 Building Construction
10/6/2021 Wed. 1830 2230 2 Communication
10/9/2021 Sat. 830 1630 4&3 Fire Dynamics(part1)& Bld Construction

10/11/2021 Mon. 1830 2230 4 Fire Dynamics(part2)
10/13/2021 Wed. 1830 2230 7 Ropes and Knots * Gloves
10/20/2021 Wed. 1830 2230 5 FF PPE X
10/23/2021 Sat. 830 1230 5 FF PPE X
10/25/2021 Mon. 1830 2230 7 Ropes and Knots Practical * Gloves
10/27/2021 Wed. 1830 2230 CPR

11/3/2021 Wed. 1830 2230 6 Portable Fire Extinguisher
11/6/2021 Sat. 830 1630 6 Port FE. Practical X
11/8/2021 Mon. 1830 2230 make up

11/10/2021 Wed. 1830 2230 First Aid
11/17/2021 Wed. 1830 2230 ICS 100 Classroom

12/1/2021 Wed. 1830 2230 8 Ladders * Gloves and Helmet
12/4/2021 Sat. 830 1630 8 Ladder Practical X
12/6/2021 Mon. 1830 2230 TIMS
12/8/2021 Wed. 10 Search  and Rescue 1 X

12/15/2021 Wed. 1830 2230 10 Search and Rescue 2 X
12/18/2021 Sat. 830 1630 10-Jan Search and Rescue Prac. X

1/5/2022 Wed. 1830 2230 1 & 2 HMO
1/8/2022 Sat. 830 1630 3,4,& 5 HMO

1/10/2022 Mon. 1830 2230 6 & 7 HMO
1/12/2022 Wed. 1830 2230 9 & 10 HMO



1/19/2022 Wed. 1830 2200 11 HMO
1/24/2022 Mon. 1830 2230 13,15 HMO
1/29/2022 Sat. 830 1630 HMO  HMO Practical Day SCBA

2/2/2022 Mon. 1830 2230 HMO Test
2/9/2022 Mon. 1830 2230 12 Hose * Gloves and Helmet

2/14/2022 Mon. 1830 2230 12 Hose Rolls X
2/16/2022 Wed. 1830 2230 12 Hose Loads X
2/23/2022 Wed. 1830 2130 9 Forcible Entry * Gloves and Helmet
2/26/2022 Sat. 830 1630 9 Drager/Forcible  Prac X

3/2/2022 Wed. 1830 2130 Make up Practical Review
3/9/2022 Wed. 1830 2230 11  Tactical Ventilation

3/12/2022 Sat. 830 1630 11 Tact. Ventilation Practical X
3/14/2022 Mon. 1830 2130 15 Overhaul and Prop. Cons.
3/16/2022 Wed. 1830 2230 15 Overhaul Practical X
3/23/2022 Wed. 1830 2230 13 Hose Ops and Streams X
3/26/2022 Sat. 830 1630 13 Hose Ops Practical X Full Gear
3/28/2022 Mon. 1830 2130 14 Fire Suppresion
3/30/2022 Wed. 1830 2130 14 Fire Supression

4/6/2022 Wed. 1830 2230 Wildland Classroom
4/9/2022 Sat. 830 1500 Wildland Practical * Forestry gear/Gloves, Helmet, Boots, Eye

4/11/2022 Mon. 1830 2130 Practical Review X
4/13/2022 Wed. 1830 2130 Practical Review
4/23/2022 Sat. Live Burn X VFA
4/24/2022 Sun. Live Burn 2 X VFA

5/4/2022 Wed. 1830 2130 Review/ Classroom OFD
5/7/2022 Sat. 830 1630 Review/Practical X
5/9/2022 Mon. 1830 2230 Testing 1/2 class X OFD

5/11/2022 Wed. 1830 2230 Testing other half X OFD


